
F

≤

MacAdam Ellipse

3-Step

Degree of Protection

IP65

Material

AL + PC Reflector

Light Source

Seoul 

CRI

97

Color Temperature

2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K

Beam Angle

30° 50°

F

63

Ø95

VIVI

Article No.

VV-8-50-27-97

VV-8-50-30-97

VV-11-50-27-97

VV-11-50-30-97

VV-13-50-27-97

VV-13-50-30-97

SunLike COB

SunLike COB

SunLike COB

SunLike COB

SunLike COB

SunLike COB

LEDs

37

37

36

36

36

36

Voltage(V)

200

200

300

300

350

350

CC(mA) Angle(°)

50

50

50

50

50

50

CCT(K)

2700

3000

2700

3000

2700

3000

CRI

97

97

97

97

97

97

Flux(lm)

400

412

630

650

720

740

7.6

7.6

10.8

10.8

12.8

12.8

Power(W)
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